CLA-VAL e-Power MP/2MP
Power: 360 mW (MP) / 600 mW (2MP)
Voltage: 6 V (MP) / 6 V-12 V (2MP)
 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 1 - LIN052DE B  02/19
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.
 Power from Flowing Water
Product components :
- e-Power MP: One electric power generator

 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 4 - LIN052DE B  02/19
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.
 HOW TO ORDER AN E-POWER MP/2MP?
 Spare parts or mounting tools are not included.
300048 Main family product Number
FM1
WM1
Factory mounted (1x turbine + electronic box + 3 meters cable)
Wall mounted (same as FM1 + bracket + screws)
Mounting version
FM2
WM2
Factory mounted (2x turbine + electronic box + 3 meters cable)
Wall mounted (same as FM2 + bracket + screws)
 V12 Output voltage 6 V
Output voltage
 V12 Output voltage 12 V
 L03
L10
3 meters cable (turbine to junction box)
10 meters cable (turbine to junction box)
Electrical cable
N
G
A
Valve NGE
Valve GE
Valve AE
Valve model
XXX
Indicate valve size (mm)
032 / 040 / 050 / 065 / 080 / 100
125 / 150 / 200 / 250
300 / 350 / 400 / 450 / 500 / 600
Valve fittings /
adapter
-
DPC
Without downstream pressure control
(AQUA 80-451)
With downstream pressure control
(AQUA 80-451)
Options
300048 WM2 V6 L10 N 100 XXX TXX
300048-WM1-V6-L10-N-100-
XXX-TXX
Example Nr.
Example customer choice: e-Power 2MP, wall mounted WM2, output voltage 12 V, 10 meters cable, valve NGE, valve
size 100 mm, without downstream pressure control (AQUA 80-451): 300048-WM1-V6-L10-N-100-XXX-TXX
Version FM2 Version WM2
MP 2MP
MP 2MP
lvaudan
Nouveau tampon
lvaudan
Nouveau tampon
CLA-VAL e-Power MP/2MP
Power: 360 mW (MP) / 600 mW (2MP)
Voltage: 6 V (MP) / 6 V-12 V (2MP)
 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 5 - LIN052DE B  02/19
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.
 HOW TO ORDER AN ADDITIONAL COMPONENT?
CLA-VAL Nr. CLA-VAL Model
*CKCDHS26-STD-01
Including diaphragm, disc
assembly and o-rings
Repair kit for
CDHS-26 control
MEXE-11 6 V / 1.2 Ah
Lead acid
rechargeable battery